SOC Crimmitschau 2024
HET Reinsdorf e.V.

Offizielles Ergebnis: Lauf 2
Samstag 27.04.2024 14:01:00

SACHSISCHER

OFFROADCUP

Platz

Start

Kl

Nat

Name / [Team]

Marke

Typ

Zeit

Rnd

gew

Strafe| AdW

1

889

DE
DE

Bopp, Felix
Reinhold, Luca

03:12:52,957

11

11,0

803

DE
DE

Strelow, Patrick
Héanel, Daniel
[Fortschritt Limbach]

03:13:19,262

11

11,0

818

DE
DE

Helbig, Kevin
Jéck, Danilo
[Sieger der Herzen]

03:17:01,421

11

11,0

805

DE
DE

Loose, David
Welzer, Tim

03:17:55,482

11

11,0

855

DE
DE

Nieschalk, Domenik
Borner, Felix

03:02:07,089

10

10,0

802

DE
DE

Michel/Pester, David/Jens
Pester, Toni
[Enduro Cafe Penig]

03:02:33,923

10

10,0

890

DE
DE

Jost, Karl

Girke, Ben

[Team Feist / Weil3e Erde
Kemmlitz]

03:03:33,101

10

10,0

120s| N
ec

804

DE
DE

Halbauer, Kai
Thunig, Sebastian

03:18:57,007

10

10,0

800

DE
DE

Kaubitzsch, Felix
Hille/MeiRRner,
Julius/Michael

03:03:06,020

9,0

10

844

DE
DE

Wirth, Eric
Dietel, Tobias
[Enduro Piloten Vogtland]

03:18:17,974

8,0

11

806

DE
DE

Fakler, Peter
Banholzer, Raphael

02:47:01,510

6,0

Auswertung vom: 27.04.2024 18:56:13 Uhr
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